
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401577
DATE : 15.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012401359

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401359

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700112105 DP TRANSMITTER, MAKE: ROSEMOUNT, MODEL:
3051S1CD5A2A10A1BN1M5P1Q4Q8, SR.NO:
09892905, WITH DISPLAY, RANGE: 0 TO 50BAR,
MANIFOLD MOD
EL:AIM03AL47010156, USED IN GT NATURAL GAS
SYSTEM MEXT.

         2 EA

2 2700117313 DP TRANSMITTER, MAKE: ROSEMOUNT, MODEL:
3051CD1A02A1BM5SKQ4Q8CTA9258,WITH DISPLAY,
RANGE: 0 TO 10MBAR, USED IN AIR INTAKE
SYSTEM ME
XT

         2 EA

3 2100010162 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER, MAKE: ROSEMOUNT,
MODEL: 3051TG3A2C21BB4N1M5P1Q4Q8,RANGE: 0
TO 16BAR, SUPPLY: 10.5...55 VDC, OUTPUT 4 -- 20
MA
, FLANGE:316L SST, DIAPHRAM: 316L SST, USED GT
FUEL OIL SYSTEM MEXT

         2 EA

4 2100010163 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER, MAKE: ROSEMOUNT,
MODEL: 3051TG3A2C21BB4N1M5P1Q4Q8,RANGE: 0
TO 160BAR, SUPPLY: 10.5...55 VDC, OUTPUT 4 -- 20
M
A, FLANGE:316L SST, DIAPHRAM: 316L SST, USED
GT FUEL OIL SYSTEM MEXT

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401577
DATE : 15.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012401359

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401359

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

5 2700132782 TRANSMITTER DP; MFR: ROSEMOUNT; MODEL:
2051CD3A02A1BSKK1M5Q4Q8Q15A1042;RANGE: 0
TO 1BAR; SUPPLY: 10.5 TO 30.0VDC; OUTPUT: 4 TO
20MA
 HART;MAX.WP: 3626PSI/250BAR; EX IA IIC T4 GA (
-60 DEG C <TA< 70 DEG C) ; IP66/68
BASEFA08ATEX0129X..EX II 1G CE 1180 UI=30VDS; ;
I
I=200MA..PI=1.0W; INSTRUMENT CONNECTIONS: 2 X
1/2" NPT (F); ELECTRICALCONNECTIONS: M 20X1.5;
WITH MOUNTING BRACKETS; CERTIFICATES :
3.1MATERIAL; NACE MR0175; CALIBRATION; ATEX;
MANIFOLD MFR; SCHNEIDER;W5AASA-N4TD-A-420
BAR @38 DEG C ; TEMP; 232 DEG C ; 316L; I EC;
 USED INFG COMP JAMEX. KKS: 71EKH41CP020;
71EKX61CP024

         2 EA

6 2700132783 TRANSMITTER DP; MFR: ROSEMOUNT;
MODEL:2051CD4A22A1BK1M5DFD5Q4Q8Q15A1042;
RANGE: 0 TO 5BAR; SUPPLY: 10.5 TO30.0VDC;
OUTPUT: 4 TO 20 M
A HART; MAX.WP: 3626PSI/250BAR; EX IA IIC T4GA (
-60 DEG C <TA< 70 DEG C) ; IP 66/68
BASEFA08ATEX0129X..EX II 1G CE1180 UI=30VDS;  ;

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401577
DATE : 15.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012401359

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401359

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

 II=200MA..PI=1.0W; INSTRUMENT CONNECTIONS: 2
X 1/2"NPT (F); ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS: M
20X1.5; WITH MOUNTING BRACKETS;CERTIFICAT
ES:
 3.1 MATERIAL; NACE MR0175; CALIBRATION; ATEX;
MANIFOLDMFR; SCHNEIDER; W5AASA-N4TD-A-420
BAR @38 DEG C ; TEMP; 232 DEG C ;316L;  IEC
; USED IN FG COMP JAMEX. KKS: 71EKH41CP050

7 2700132784 TRANSMITTER PRESSURE; MFR: ROSEMOUNT;
MODEL: 2051TG3A2C21BK1M5Q4Q8Q15;RANGE: 0
TO 40BARG; SUPPLY: 10.5 TO 30.0VDC; OUTPUT: 4
TO 20M
A HART;MAX.WP: 800PSI/55.2BAR; EX IA IIC T4 GA (
-60 DEG C <TA< 70 DEG C) ; IP66/68
BASEFA08ATEX0129X..EX II 1G CE 1180 UI=30VDS; ;
II=200MA..PI=1.0W;INSTRUMENT CONNECTIONS: G
1/2 (M); ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS: M
20X1.5;2-VALVE MANIFOLD OUTLET: G 1/2 (F);
INLET:  G
1/2 (M); TEST & VENT: 1/4"NPT WITH PLUG; WITH
MOUNTING BRACKETS; CERTIFICATES: 3.1
MATERIAL; NACEMR0175; CALIBRATION; ATEX; MAN
IFOL

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401577
DATE : 15.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012401359

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401359

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

D DATA: MFR; SCHNEIDER;SAMDSA-G4G4-A;
F316/F316L; 420 BAR @38 DEG C; TEMP; 232 DEG C ;
IEC.USED IN FG COMP JAMEX. KKS: 71EKH41 CP030
; 71EKH41CP040

8 2700132785 TRANSMITTER PRESSURE; MFR: ROSEMOUNT;
MODEL: 2051TG2A2C21BK1M5Q4Q8;RANGE: 0 TO
4BARG; SUPPLY: 10.5 TO 30.0VDC; OUTPUT: 4 TO
20MA HA
RT;MAX.WP: 150PSI/10.3BAR; EX IA IIC T4 GA ( -60
DEG C <TA< 70 DEG C) ; IP66/68
BASEFA08ATEX0129X..EX II 1G CE 1180 UI=30VDS; ;
II=2
00MA..PI=1.0W; INSTRUMENT CONNECTIONS: G 1/2
(M); ELECTRICALCONNECTIONS: M 20X1.5; 2-VALVE
MANIFOLD OUTLET: G 1/2 (F); INLET: G 1 /2
(M); TEST & VENT: 1/4" NPT WITH PLUG; WITH
MOUNTING BRACKETS;CERTIFICATES: 3.1
MATERIAL; NACE MR0175; CALIBRATION; ATEX;
MANIFOL DDA
TA: MFR; PYABSA-N4G4-A; 316/316L420@38 DEG C ;
MAX TEMP232 DEG C. USEDIN FG COMP SEAL GAS
JAMEX. KKS: 71EKX61CP031; 71EKH41CP06 1;71
EKH41CP062; 71EKH41CP063;

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401577
DATE : 15.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012401359

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401359

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

71EKX61CP04171EKH41CP071;
71EKH41CP072;71EKH41CP073

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Spares

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401577
DATE : 15.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012401359

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401359

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 6  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


